1E2AG
Cylindrical Proximity Sensor
E2AG
• Highest value-performance ratio for standard applications
• Shielded and unshielded models with standard sensing range
Ordering information
Note:Add the cable length to the model number (example: E2AG-M12KS02-WP-B1 2M).
Appearance Sensing distance Output
Type
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
Shielded
M8
PNP
E2AG-S08KS01-WP-B1 E2AG-S08KS01-WP-B2
M12 E2AG-M12KS02-WP-B1 E2AG-M12KS02-WP-B2
M18 E2AG-M18KS05-WS-B1 E2AG-M18KS05-WS-B2
M30 E2AG-M30KS10-WS-B1 E2AG-M30KS10-WS-B2
Unshielded
M8
PNP
E2AG-S08KN02-WP-B1 E2AG-S08KN02-WP-B2
M12 E2AG-M12KN05-WP-B1 E2AG-M12KN05-WP-B2
M18 E2AG-M18KN10-WS-B1 E2AG-M18KN10-WS-B2
M30 E2AG-M30KN18-WS-B1 E2AG-M30KN18-WS-B2
1.5 mm
2 mm
5 mm
10 mm
2 mm
5 mm
10 mm
18 mm
2 Cylindrical Proximity Sensor
Model Number Legend
1. Housing shape and material
M: Cylindrical, metric threaded, brass
S: Cylindrical, metric threaded, stainless steel (only M8)
2. Housing size
08: 8 mm
12: 12 mm
18: 18 mm
30: 30 mm
3. Barrel length
K: Standard length
4. Shield
S: Shielded
N: Unshielded
5. Sensing distance
Numeral: Sensing distance, e.g. 02=2 mm,10=10 mm
Exceptional case: 01=1.5 mm
6. Kind of connection
WP: pre-wired, PVC, dia 4 mm
WS: pre-wired, PVC, dia 6 mm
7. Power Source and Output
B: DC, 3-wire, PNP open collector
8. Operation mode
1: Normally open (NO)
2: Normally closed (NC)
9. Cable length
Numeral: Cable length
E2AG-@@@@@-@-@@-@
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
eg., E2AG-M 12 K N 05-WP-B 1-2M
Cable length: 2 m